
PAX Time Name Best Time Run 1 1xtra Run 2 2xtra Run 3 3xtra Run 4 4xtra Run 5 5xtra Run 6 6xtra Run 7 7xtra Run 8 8xtra
B-Street 0.826

34.825 S. Wong 42.161 45.820 44.289 42.161 45.171 42.903 42.183 43.920
36.333 Richard Jalbert 43.987 46.353 46.505 52.661 46.380 46.786 45.378 44.366 43.987

B-Street-Prep 0.863
39.754 Hunter George 46.065 48.291 49.586 48.021 46.301 78.012 48.412 49.511 46.065

F-Street-Prep 0.840
39.303 Tom George 46.789 50.546 55.003 47.928 48.191 56.791 47.608 47.247 46.789

C-Street 0.814
36.721 Tan. George 45.112 46.701 47.557 46.811 46.059 46.087 45.670 45.481 45.112
40.820 Frederick Gutierrez 50.148 57.750 55.723 56.187 53.914 53.709 51.981 52.391 50.148

D-Street 0.812
35.143 Gerald Kirks 43.279 49.795 46.671 48.047 45.299 47.711 43.776 43.279 44.252

E-Street 0.808
35.505 Dan Hendren 43.942 48.237 47.753 45.313 43.984 47.902 43.942 44.388 44.979

F-Street 0.81
34.649 Chris Daniel 42.777 46.138 46.668 49.246 999.000 DNF 46.803 44.996 44.460 42.777
36.147 James Locke 44.626 54.358 46.963 46.705 46.393 47.001 45.666 47.722 44.626
39.548 Colby Hilton 48.825 57.793 64.933 50.447 48.825 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS

H-Street 0.796
38.004 Laura Peters 47.744 53.010 52.608 49.147 49.086 49.013 52.293 51.586 47.744
37.973 John Miller 47.705 49.559 51.565 48.252 47.705 49.594 48.658 48.156 50.661

SMF 0.853
38.135 Don Carver 44.707 48.445 47.051 46.669 45.281 46.200 45.117 45.298 44.707

STF 0.801
38.039 Mauricio Camorlinga 47.490 54.428 50.320 52.369 51.628 47.490 50.024 48.540 53.290
35.327 Adrian Mendoza 44.103 999.000 DNF 46.155 47.006 46.465 44.882 44.269 44.103 44.341

STR 0.838
39.388 Brandon Slaughter 47.002 52.721 50.218 50.046 49.199 48.370 47.002 48.233 47.510
35.995 Ryan Koweleski 42.954 52.819 47.360 47.435 46.076 44.132 43.807 42.954 43.837

STX 0.831
38.223 Joshua Pate 45.996 51.971 52.694 50.750 48.263 49.048 48.999 45.996 48.836
37.497 Kevin Carr 45.123 45.576 45.123 45.471 49.719 45.797 45.308 46.027 45.733

This is raw time with penalties calculated in. Classes are bumped together where necessary.



PAX Time Name Best Time Run 1 1xtra Run 2 2xtra Run 3 3xtra Run 4 4xtra Run 5 5xtra Run 6 6xtra Run 7 7xtra Run 8 8xtra
B-Street 0.826

34.825 S. Wong 42.161 45.820 44.289 42.161 43.171 +1 42.903 42.183 43.920
36.333 Richard Jalbert 43.987 46.353 46.505 50.661 +1 46.380 44.786 +1 45.378 44.366 43.987

B-Street-Prep 0.863
39.754 Hunter George 46.065 48.291 49.586 48.021 46.301 78.012 48.412 49.511 46.065

C-Street 0.814
36.721 Tan. George 45.112 46.701 47.557 46.811 46.059 46.087 45.670 45.481 45.112
40.820 Frederick Gutierrez 50.148 57.750 55.723 56.187 53.914 53.709 51.981 52.391 50.148

D-Street 0.812
35.143 Gerald Kirks 43.279 49.795 46.671 46.047 +1 45.299 45.711 +1 43.776 43.279 44.252

E-Street 0.808
35.505 Dan Hendren 43.942 46.237 +1 45.753 +1 45.313 43.984 45.902 +1 43.942 44.388 44.979

F-Street 0.81
34.393 Chris Daniel 42.460 46.138 44.668 +1 45.246 +2 999.000 DNF 44.803 +1 42.996 +1 42.460 +1 42.777
36.147 James Locke 44.626 54.358 46.963 46.705 46.393 47.001 45.666 45.722 +1 44.626
39.548 Colby Hilton 48.825 57.793 62.933 +1 50.447 48.825 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000 DNS 999.000

F-Street-Prep 0.840
39.303 Tom George 46.789 50.546 55.003 47.928 48.191 54.791 +1 47.608 47.247 46.789

H-Street 0.796
38.004 Laura Peters 47.744 53.010 50.608 +1 49.147 49.086 49.013 48.293 +2 49.586 +1 47.744
37.885 John Miller 47.594 49.559 49.565 +1 48.252 47.705 47.594 +1 48.658 48.156 48.661 +1

SMF 0.853
38.135 Don Carver 44.707 48.445 47.051 46.669 45.281 46.200 45.117 45.298 44.707

STF 0.801
38.039 Mauricio Camorlinga 47.490 52.428 +1 50.320 50.369 +1 51.628 47.490 50.024 48.540 53.290
35.327 Adrian Mendoza 44.103 999.000 DNF 46.155 47.006 46.465 44.882 44.269 44.103 44.341

STR 0.838
39.388 Brandon Slaughter 47.002 52.721 50.218 50.046 49.199 48.370 47.002 48.233 47.510
35.995 Ryan Koweleski 42.954 50.819 +1 45.360 +1 45.435 +1 46.076 44.132 43.807 42.954 43.837

STX 0.831
38.223 Joshua Pate 45.996 51.971 52.694 50.750 48.263 49.048 48.999 45.996 46.836 +1
37.497 Kevin Carr 45.123 45.576 45.123 45.471 45.719 +2 45.797 45.308 46.027 45.733

This is raw time without penalties. Number of cones hit are in the "xtra" column.


